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A001070422 KOPAI  MUKHERJEE Female No  1 1 UR  19  495.00  99.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001596675 SNIGDHA  MUDI Female No  2 2 UR  3  493.00  99.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001760866 SOURIK  GIRI Male No  3 3 UR  10  488.00  99.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001159917 SPANDAN  SARKAR Male No  4 4 UR  3  483.00  99.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000284284 RINITA  CHAKRABORTI Female No  5 5 UR  7  483.00  96.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001225983 BUSHRA  ASHRAF Female No  6  1 6 OBC-A  5  479.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001604457 SHREYAM  NEOGI Male No  7 7 UR  14  479.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001924627 SUBHASISH  DAS Male No  8 8 UR  12  478.00  94.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001306985 SHREYA  BARMAN Female No  9  1 9 SC  8  477.00  94.00  98.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001115572 DEBOJYOTI  SAHA Male No  10  2 10 SC  2  475.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002369624 SANCHITA  BISWAS Female No  11  1 11 OBC-B  6  474.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000098904 LAKHI  SUNAR Female No  12  3 12 SC  3  473.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001126759 ANWESHA  AICH Female No  13 13 UR  6  473.00  92.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001858109 NIKHAT  PARWEEN Female No  14 14 UR  6  472.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001780103 AYUSH  PODDAR Male No  15 15 UR  7  470.00  91.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000226490 ARKADEEP  DAS Male No  16 16 UR  25  469.00  94.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000196560 RAJANYA  GUHA Female No  17 17 UR  14  467.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001389660 KASTURI  GHOSH Female No  18 18 UR  5  466.00  98.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002254348 SRIJITA  MONDAL Female No  19 19 UR  5  465.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001390343 SUKUMAR  SAREN Male No  20  1 20 ST  2  463.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000481563 GARGEE  DHAR Female No  21 21 UR  10  461.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001492962 TAMANNA  DEB Female No  22 22 UR  5  460.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000894440 RUKSANA  KHATUN Female No  23 23 UR  7  460.00  92.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001586321 SIMRAN  MAITY Female No  24 24 UR  6  460.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000553941 SOUHARDYA  SAHA Male No  25 25 UR  13  457.00  91.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000471067 SHUVO  CHAKRABORTY Male No  26 26 UR  4  457.00  88.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002248301 ANWESHA  DEBNATH Female No  27 27 UR  4  455.00  98.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001318242 PRASHANSA  GHOSH Female No  28  2 28 OBC-B  12  455.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000405142 RUPSA  MONDAL Female No  29  4 29 SC  9  453.00  91.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002394448 SRAMANA  NANDY Female No  30  3 30 OBC-B  13  453.00  90.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000461351 BISHAKHA DAS GUPTA Female No  31 31 UR  11  453.00  88.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000238536 MAMUN PARVEZ MONDAL Male No  32 32 UR  1  450.00  94.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002424353 SUBHRA  MONDAL Female No  33 33 UR  22  450.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001709505 SUBHRADIP  GHOSH Male No  34 34 UR  15  450.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000479935 BIPASHA DAS GUPTA Female No  35 35 UR  8  450.00  83.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000161693 SOUMYADIP  PAL Male No  36  4 36 OBC-B  4  449.00  91.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002381030 KRIPA  TAMANG Female No  37  2 37 ST  10  449.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000304498 PRIYANSHI  SAHA Female No  38 38 UR  3  446.00  91.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000159075 SNEHASISH  DAS Male No  39 39 UR  12  446.00  85.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001066447 BIKRAM JEET SEN Male No  40 40 UR  1  445.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002135719 SOUBHIK KUMAR PAUL Male No  41 41 UR  18  445.00  88.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001959101 SOUMYADIP  DEY Male No  42 42 UR  1  445.00  82.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000452848 JAYASHREE ROY 

CHOWDHURY

Female No  43  5 43 SC  10  443.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000513138 SRIJONI  NATH Female No  44  5 44 OBC-B  10  442.00  90.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000150017 ANWESHA  DARIPA Female No  45 45 UR  21  442.00  80.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000036531 JAY JAY RAM SHAW Male No  46 46 UR  3  440.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000915907 SUMONA  MALO Female No  47  6 47 SC  1  440.00  85.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001849039 ANINDITA  GHOSH Female No  48 48 UR  10  440.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001837985 SWITA  BHATTACHARJEE Female No  49 49 UR  2  440.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002229105 ROHIT  DHAR Male No  50 50 UR  12  439.00  90.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001938625 ARITRA  CHAKRABORTY Male No  51 51 UR  6  439.00  85.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001188699 PRACHI  GURUNG Female No  52 52 UR  1  436.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000812089 IRFAN  NAWAZ Male No  53 53 UR  10  434.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001134120 DEBASISH  SARKAR Male No  54 54 UR  6  434.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002301108 NEHA  KARMAKAR Female No  55  6 55 OBC-B  1  434.00  67.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000771528 PRITY  SARDAR Female No  56  7 56 OBC-B  1  431.00  86.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001086800 SOUMILI  MAJUMDER Female No  57 57 UR  13  431.00  78.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002104680 SWETA  GHOSH Female No  58  8 58 OBC-B  14  429.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000185875 PRALAY  BISWAS Male No  59  7 59 SC  10  428.00  80.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001050993 TITHI  DAS Female No  60  9 60 OBC-B  13  428.00  80.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001731507 DEBMALYA  DAS Male No  61  8 61 SC  5  427.00  80.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002237543 H UGUM CHAKMA Male No  62 62 UR  10  426.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002252154 LABANIKA  ROY Female No  62 63 UR  17  426.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000850356 ARJUN  MANDI Male No  63  3 64 ST  14  425.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002127682 RUDRA  CHOWDHURY Male No  64 65 UR  7  425.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002135675 SAUMATYA  BOSE Male No  65 66 UR  7  425.00  82.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001158105 ANIMESH  DHARA Male No  66  9 67 SC  18  425.00  74.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000134441 ANANYA  MONDAL Female No  67  10 68 SC  10  424.00  81.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001764991 RITAM  MUKHERJEE Male No  68 69 UR  20  423.00  81.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002043159 SK  RAJA Male No  69 70 UR  14  423.00  70.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000155689 ANUJA  HALDER Female No  70  11 71 SC  4  422.00  85.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001960668 SAHIL  GAZI Male No  71 72 UR  4  422.00  81.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000783385 TAJWAR  MASUM Male No  72 73 UR  4  422.00  77.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001449432 SHRUTI  YADAV Female No  73 74 UR  12  421.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000154062 AFSANA  KHATUN Female No  74 75 UR  2  421.00  80.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001159648 TAMANNA  POREL Female No  75 76 UR  15  419.00  90.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000745373 PUJA  PAUL Female No  76 77 UR  7  418.00  82.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001593700 SAYANI  DAS Female No  77 78 UR  3  418.00  81.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000322471 TRISNA  HALDER Female No  78  12 79 SC  2  418.00  70.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002177894 ARKO  GHOSHAL Male No  79 80 UR  3  417.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001646547 ESHA  CHOWDHURY Female No  80 81 UR  3  417.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001452659 LIZA  PAUL Female No  80 82 UR  16  417.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001309182 ESHANA  PARVEEN Female No  81 83 UR  3  417.00  74.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001173011 ADITYA  NASKAR Male No  82  13 84 SC  10  416.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001521410 SHREYA  SARKAR Female No  83  14 85 SC  9  415.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000011610 JOYDEEPTO  

CHAKRABORTY

Male No  84 86 UR  12  415.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001893145 ABHISEK KUMAR SAH Male No  85 87 UR  15  415.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000133916 PRIYANKA  BISWAS Female No  86  15 88 SC  1  415.00  76.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000091176 UNIS  HOSSAIN Male No  87 89 UR  6  413.00  85.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002164802 SADHANA  SINGHA Female No  88  16 90 SC  3  412.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000268859 SADIAH  KAESORY Female No  89 91 UR  4  411.00  82.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002127240 ARYAN  CHATTERJEE Male No  90 92 UR  6  410.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000072291 RANJIT  SHIL Male No  91 93 UR  13  409.00  77.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000195931 JESMINA  KHATOON Female No  92 94 UR  1  408.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001676703 SOMNATH  PAL Male No  93  10 95 OBC-B  8  408.00  75.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000328748 TIYA  BALA Female No  94  17 96 SC  1  407.00  80.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001723612 AYUSH  PANDEY Male No  95 97 UR  9  403.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002006476 PRAPTY  SARKAR Female No  96  18 98 SC  25  403.00  80.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002217582 SRISHTI  DEY Female No  97 99 UR  18  403.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001007804 SAGNIK  DAS Male No  98 100 UR  9  402.00  71.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000275050 RITESH  PAUL Male No  99 101 UR  2  401.00  75.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000114610 SURABHI  GHOSH Female No  100  2 102 OBC-A  10  399.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000200346 ANWESHA  PATWA Female No  101 103 UR  11  399.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000287306 SOHAM KUMAR GHOSH Male No  102 104 UR  10  398.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001740962 JOYDIPTA  MOHANTA Female No  103 105 UR  15  398.00  80.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002066410 SUBEDITA  MITRA Female No  104 106 UR  14  398.00  74.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001603281 PRODYUT  HALDER Male No  105  19 107 SC  4  398.00  72.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002037488 MD JUNAID ALAM Male No  106 108 UR  4  397.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000256085 SWIKRITEE  RAI Female No  107 109 UR  2  396.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001370713 RIYA  HALDER Female No  108 110 UR  9  395.00  67.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000213601 SOUMYAJYOTI  NANDI Male No  109 111 UR  8  394.00  70.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001511613 SANIA  FERDOUSHI Female No  110 112 UR  7  393.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000664364 SUPRIYA  SINGHA Female No  111  20 113 SC  3  393.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000306293 SANJIDA  ISLAM Female No  112 114 UR  1  392.00  72.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000743942 ANIRBAN  BHATTACHARJEE Male No  113 115 UR  11  391.00  76.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000122804 RAMISHA  ALI Female No  114 116 UR  4  390.00  81.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001893132 MUKESH  SHAW Male No  115 117 UR  15  389.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001742083 SUBRAT  SINGH Male No  116 118 UR  2  388.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002378375 MAMUN  HASSAN Male No  117  3 119 OBC-A  12  388.00  68.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000276209 DIP  SARDAR Male No  118  21 120 SC  8  386.00  74.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001483340 MD NAQUE AMAN Male No  119  4 121 OBC-A  17  385.00  72.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000246428 ANKITA  NAHA Female No  120 122 UR  3  384.00  83.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000751315 AKRITI  RAJAK Female No  121  22 123 SC  4  384.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001831584 MENKA  MALLICK Female No  122  23 124 SC  3  382.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000803745 KARIMUL  ISLAM Male No  123  5 125 OBC-A  2  382.00  74.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000469473 ANAMEKA  MONDAL Female No  124 126 UR  3  382.00  61.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001393631 HIRA  MURMU Female No  125  4 127 ST  2  381.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002018141 JOY  SARKAR Male No  126 128 UR  1  381.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000163892 SWASTIKA  DHAR Female No  127 129 UR  4  381.00  70.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001213491 PINKI  KHATUN Female No  128 130 UR  5  381.00  0.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001934174 NOORIN  PARVEEN Female No  129 131 UR  11  380.00  69.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000651294 SMRITI  CHHETRI Female No  130 132 UR  11  379.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001212032 PAYEL  MONDAL Female No  131 133 UR  8  379.00  65.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000815632 TAMANNA  PAUL Female No  132  11 134 OBC-B  6  377.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002416687 SUBHOJIT  GUPTA Male No  133 135 UR  4  376.00  78.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000374488 BAISHALI  CHOWDHURY Female No  134  24 136 SC  11  375.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000455907 ABIR  DAS Male No  135  25 137 SC  6  374.00  78.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000497359 MIRATUN  NAHAR Female No  136  6 138 OBC-A  2  371.00  72.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002104086 AKSHAY SAURAV MODAK Male No  137 139 UR  5  371.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000912049 NIKITA  CHHETRI Female No  138  12 140 OBC-B  5  371.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001957264 PAPRI  GHOSH Female No  139 141 UR  4  371.00  56.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001995314 SOUMYADITYA  PAL Male No  140  13 142 OBC-B  6  370.00  55.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001263432 ESANI  AKTAR Female No  141 143 UR  1  370.00  0.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001729160 RUPSANA  KHATUN Female No  142  7 144 OBC-A  11  369.00  74.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000071996 ANISHA  DEY Female No  143 145 UR  20  368.00  84.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000481003 RAKHI  BISWAS Female No  144  26 146 SC  3  367.00  65.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001495884 SAYAN  GHORAI Male No  145  27 147 SC  3  366.00  73.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001432571 SAUNAK  CHATTERJEE Male No  146 148 UR  19  366.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001633378 MIRTRISHNA  CHHETRI Female No  147  14 149 OBC-B  1  366.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000233152 RAJIB KUMAR SAHU Male No  148  15 150 OBC-B  8  366.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000130363 SNEHA  SAHA Female No  149 151 UR  11  365.00  71.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001098180 SOUMA  ROY Male No  150  28 152 SC  10  364.00  75.00  59.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001947585 RAMA SHANKAR SHAW Male No  151 153 UR  15  364.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000816732 POULAMI  BHATTACHARYA Female No  152 154 UR  14  363.00  68.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000599464 SAYAN  GHOSH Male No  153 155 UR  8  363.00  68.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000324772 SNEHA  BHOWMIK Female No  154 156 UR  8  362.00  77.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002308833 MEGHA  DAS Female No  155  29 157 SC  3  361.00  70.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001373410 MOHINI  ROY Female No  156 158 UR  3  361.00  61.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000073854 BIPASHA  SAHA Female No  157 159 UR  2  359.00  74.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001185755 DIPAK  SOREN Male No  158  5 160 ST  12  359.00  60.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001628291 ISHITA  DAS Female No  159 161 UR  7  356.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002190199 RAYAN  BISWAS Male No  160 162 UR  4  355.00  77.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000475240 MDMASUD  ALAM Male No  161 163 UR  11  355.00  69.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000674271 SAMIUN  ALI Male No  162  8 164 OBC-A  4  355.00  60.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000562708 ISRAT  JAHAN Female No  163 165 UR  14  354.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000832429 ANUSKA  KUNDU Female No  164 166 UR  2  353.00  58.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000139431 MINAL  SINGH Female No  165 167 UR  8  353.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000893187 ANKIT KUMAR SAH Male No  166 168 UR  3  352.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000187218 SUDIP  BHOWMICK Male No  167 169 UR  4  352.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000573052 RAHUL  ROY Male No  168 170 UR  6  350.00  63.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002196574 ARJYA  MAITY Male No  169 171 UR  15  347.00  63.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000000782 SADIA TASNIM Female No  170 172 UR  9  347.00  0.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000494009 PIU  KUNDU Female No  171 173 UR  8  346.00  65.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000531000 ABHAY KUMAR TANTI Male No  172 174 UR  4  346.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000823813 MEHEDI HASAN MONDAL Male No  173  9 175 OBC-A  3  345.00  61.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001478725 BISHAKHA  MONDAL Female No  174 176 UR  5  344.00  73.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001378901 SIDHU  MADDI Male No  175  6 177 ST  10  344.00  57.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000394091 ANANYA  MONDAL Female No  176  30 178 SC  11  344.00  51.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002023611 SUMIT  MOLLA Male No  177  10 179 OBC-A  4  343.00  71.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001393277 ARGHA  GHOSH Male No  178  16 180 OBC-B  3  343.00  57.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000130101 KOYEL  DEY Female No  179 181 UR  3  342.00  0.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002411410 SARBOJAYA  DAS Female No  180  31 182 SC  11  340.00  55.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002240829 DEBOTRI  GUHA Female No  181 183 UR  2  338.00  63.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000929330 ANIKET  CHONGDAR Male No  182 184 UR  17  333.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000648925 SHOVON KUMAR KUNDU Male No  183 185 UR  2  333.00  58.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002081473 SOUMYADEB  SARKAR Male No  184  32 186 SC  18  332.00  61.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002085269 AYAN  GHOSH Male No  185  17 187 OBC-B  3  331.00  64.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000095608 RAMA  BISWAS Female No  186  33 188 SC  5  330.00  75.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001641342 SUMANA  SULTANA Female No  187  11 189 OBC-A  14  328.00  70.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000312113 RIYA  HALDER Female No  188  34 190 SC  1  328.00  61.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000225403 PRINCE  ROY Male No  189 191 UR  4  328.00  48.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001119764 SRIJITA  KARMAKAR Female No  190  18 192 OBC-B  2  327.00  67.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001027697 DIPANKAR  SING Male No  191  7 193 ST  2  327.00  48.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001027548 POULOMI  CHAKRABORTY Female No  192 194 UR  6  325.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002106786 BISWAJIT  GHOSH Male No  193  19 195 OBC-B  2  325.00  55.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000218821 SAIKAT  SHIHAB Male No  194  12 196 OBC-A  6  323.00  60.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001454672 URMITA  DHAR Female No  195 197 UR  2  323.00  60.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000163510 SAHELI  HAQUE Female No  196  13 198 OBC-A  4  323.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001484615 SWASTIKA  GHOSH Female No  197 199 UR  4  321.00  63.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000119511 SUVODIP  SARDAR Male No  198  35 200 SC  5  320.00  53.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001982447 QAMAR  AZAM Male No  199  14 201 OBC-A  4  320.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000175819 SUTRISHNA  SARKAR Female No  200  36 202 SC  17  319.00  64.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002323502 REHAN  ASLAM Male No  201 203 UR  3  318.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002109463 TANUSHREE  DEY Female No  202 204 UR  12  318.00  67.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000866313 SAYAN  PANDIT Male No  203 205 UR  8  318.00  0.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001659219 ARIJIT  DAS Male No  204 206 UR  6  317.00  70.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000343731 SHREE  BHOWMIK Female No  205 207 UR  8  317.00  67.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002380734 SAHALI  CHOWDHURY Female No  206 208 UR  8  317.00  62.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002396558 MD JAHIR ISLAM Male No  207  15 209 OBC-A  8  317.00  54.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002103946 SUBHAJIT  ROY Male No  208 210 UR  10  316.00  62.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000301942 PALLABI  SAHA Female No  209 211 UR  3  316.00  57.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001885230 SONALI  TARAFDAR Female No  210  20 212 OBC-B  4  316.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001101443 TRIYASHA  MONDAL Female No  211  37 213 SC  7  314.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000206336 MD RAHIT ALI Male No  212 214 UR  3  314.00  57.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000635414 YARUSHA  GOLAY Female No  213  8 215 ST  3  313.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000557173 CHANDRAYEE  MONDAL Female No  214  38 216 SC  7  313.00  50.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001398894 ASHISH KUMAR VERMA Male No  215 217 UR  16  313.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001152525 HIYANGSI  DAS Female No  215 218 UR  19  313.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000162981 YOGYATA  PRASAD Female No  216 219 UR  3  312.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001552097 PRITISH  SARDAR Male No  217  39 220 SC  6  311.00  51.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002209634 SAHIDUR  RAHAMAN Male No  218  16 221 OBC-A  5  311.00  47.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001196882 ARJYA  KAR Male No  219 222 UR  7  310.00  62.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002255371 SUJAY  PRAMANIK Male No  220 223 UR  17  308.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001876880 ABHISHEK KUMAR RAO Male No  221  21 224 OBC-B  7  308.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001168756 SHREYA  SHARMA Female No  222 225 UR  4  308.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000579027 AMRITA  GHOSH Female No  223 226 UR  10  308.00  55.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000779622 TOUFIK  OMAR Male No  224  17 227 OBC-A  2  308.00  52.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000858139 ROHIT  SARKAR Male No  225  18 228 OBC-A  8  304.00  54.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002194018 SUPRIYA  KUMARI Female No  226 229 UR  11  303.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000177411 SK AARIYAN ALI Male No  227 230 UR  4  302.00  50.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001331271 BABLU  VERMA Male No  228 231 UR  16  302.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000418586 ANIYA  RAM Female No  229 232 UR  1  301.00  53.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001789508 KRISHNA KUMAR SINGH Male No  230 233 UR  7  300.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000745305 SUSMITA  SUTRADHAR Female No  231 234 UR  7  293.00  56.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000000297 PREMJIT  DAS Male No  232  40 235 SC  2  293.00  50.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002249707 NIARI  MILLI Female No  233 236 UR  10  293.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002341056 SANDIP  HEMBRAM Male No  234  9 237 ST  3  292.00  64.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001610394 TOMAL  BARUA Male No  235  10 238 ST  9  292.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000516749 DIPESH  DAS Male No  236  41 239 SC  1  292.00  55.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002349176 PRAGATI  MALLIK Female No  237 240 UR  10  292.00  54.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002286040 JAHIR  ABBAS Male No  238 241 UR  1  290.00  45.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001689604 MEHBUBA  KHATUN Female No  239 242 UR  3  287.00  50.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001817667 DIPESH  ROY Male No  240 243 UR  1  286.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000901071 SK SOHEL KHAN Male No  241  19 244 OBC-A  3  277.00  50.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000260576 ANINDITA  DAS Female No  242  42 245 SC  12  276.00  50.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001858365 MD IBRAR ANSARI Male No  243 246 UR  2  274.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000300218 ANSH  CHOUDHARY Male No  244  43 247 SC  1  274.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000031986 CHAITALI  DAS Female No  245 248 UR  7  273.00  50.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001527124 MAJO  MUNDIA Female No  246 249 UR  7  271.00  0.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000500670 RIMI  MINZ Female No  247 250 UR  1  270.00  60.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002437445 RADHA  KUMARI Female No  248 251 UR  11  270.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000736182 AHELEE  SARKAR Female No  249  44 252 SC  7  270.00  44.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000727677 KHUSBU  SAH Female No  250 253 UR  6  269.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000778131 SK  ZAINAB Female No  251 254 UR  4  268.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001456154 ANIRBAN  BISWAS Male No  252  45 255 SC  4  268.00  46.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000813029 TUHIN  SARKAR Male No  253 256 UR  4  263.00  55.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002347471 RUKSANA  KHATOON Female No  254 257 UR  5  263.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001762582 EJAJ  RAHAMAN Male No  255 258 UR  7  262.00  50.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000934017 DIPTI  MONDAL Female No  256  46 259 SC  16  262.00  44.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001506273 MD UMAR SANI Male No  257 260 UR  16  259.00  52.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000440458 JAINAB  KHATOON Female No  258 261 UR  3  259.00  50.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000218753 MOUPRIYA  BAUL Female No  259  47 262 SC  4  256.00  44.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000528341 ARGHYA  SAHA Male No  260  48 263 SC  2  255.00  45.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001663214 ALAMIN  MONDAL Male No  261 264 UR  2  254.00  51.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000075181 SHRIPARNA  SAHA Female No  262 265 UR  5  254.00  45.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001779009 PIYOSH  SARKAR Male No  263  49 266 SC  4  254.00  40.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001901094 AJOY  BARUI Male No  264  50 267 SC  6  251.00  42.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001164223 RITIK  ROUSHAN Male No  265 268 UR  7  249.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000727275 TUSHAR  PASWAN Male No  266 269 UR  2  247.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000122359 ADWITIA  SAHA Female No  267 270 UR  12  234.00  0.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001655270 GOURAB  ADHIKARI Male No  268  51 271 SC  4  228.00  45.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001301458 SHIKHA  KUMARI Female No  269  11 272 ST  4  226.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000318812 HEMAL  HEMBRAM Male No  270  12 273 ST  2  223.00  45.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000474686 ARPITA  BISWAS Female No  271 274 UR  21  221.00  0.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001225983 BUSHRA  ASHRAF Female No  6  1 1 OBC-A  5  479.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000114610 SURABHI  GHOSH Female No  100  2 2 OBC-A  10  399.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002378375 MAMUN  HASSAN Male No  117  3 3 OBC-A  12  388.00  68.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001483340 MD NAQUE AMAN Male No  119  4 4 OBC-A  17  385.00  72.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000803745 KARIMUL  ISLAM Male No  123  5 5 OBC-A  2  382.00  74.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000497359 MIRATUN  NAHAR Female No  136  6 6 OBC-A  2  371.00  72.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001729160 RUPSANA  KHATUN Female No  142  7 7 OBC-A  11  369.00  74.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000674271 SAMIUN  ALI Male No  162  8 8 OBC-A  4  355.00  60.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000823813 MEHEDI HASAN MONDAL Male No  173  9 9 OBC-A  3  345.00  61.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002023611 SUMIT  MOLLA Male No  177  10 10 OBC-A  4  343.00  71.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001641342 SUMANA  SULTANA Female No  187  11 11 OBC-A  14  328.00  70.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000218821 SAIKAT  SHIHAB Male No  194  12 12 OBC-A  6  323.00  60.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000163510 SAHELI  HAQUE Female No  196  13 13 OBC-A  4  323.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001982447 QAMAR  AZAM Male No  199  14 14 OBC-A  4  320.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002396558 MD JAHIR ISLAM Male No  207  15 15 OBC-A  8  317.00  54.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002209634 SAHIDUR  RAHAMAN Male No  218  16 16 OBC-A  5  311.00  47.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000779622 TOUFIK  OMAR Male No  224  17 17 OBC-A  2  308.00  52.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000858139 ROHIT  SARKAR Male No  225  18 18 OBC-A  8  304.00  54.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000901071 SK SOHEL KHAN Male No  241  19 19 OBC-A  3  277.00  50.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002369624 SANCHITA  BISWAS Female No  11  1 1 OBC-B  6  474.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001318242 PRASHANSA  GHOSH Female No  28  2 2 OBC-B  12  455.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002394448 SRAMANA  NANDY Female No  30  3 3 OBC-B  13  453.00  90.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000161693 SOUMYADIP  PAL Male No  36  4 4 OBC-B  4  449.00  91.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000513138 SRIJONI  NATH Female No  44  5 5 OBC-B  10  442.00  90.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002301108 NEHA  KARMAKAR Female No  55  6 6 OBC-B  1  434.00  67.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000771528 PRITY  SARDAR Female No  56  7 7 OBC-B  1  431.00  86.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002104680 SWETA  GHOSH Female No  58  8 8 OBC-B  14  429.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001050993 TITHI  DAS Female No  60  9 9 OBC-B  13  428.00  80.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001676703 SOMNATH  PAL Male No  93  10 10 OBC-B  8  408.00  75.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000815632 TAMANNA  PAUL Female No  132  11 11 OBC-B  6  377.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000912049 NIKITA  CHHETRI Female No  138  12 12 OBC-B  5  371.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001995314 SOUMYADITYA  PAL Male No  140  13 13 OBC-B  6  370.00  55.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001633378 MIRTRISHNA  CHHETRI Female No  147  14 14 OBC-B  1  366.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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Acharya Prafulla Chandra College,North 24 Parganas

West Bengal State University Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:06.28

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Political Science

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (Political Science)  

[10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Political Science)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: OBC-B

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000233152 RAJIB KUMAR SAHU Male No  148  15 15 OBC-B  8  366.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001393277 ARGHA  GHOSH Male No  178  16 16 OBC-B  3  343.00  57.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002085269 AYAN  GHOSH Male No  185  17 17 OBC-B  3  331.00  64.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001119764 SRIJITA  KARMAKAR Female No  190  18 18 OBC-B  2  327.00  67.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002106786 BISWAJIT  GHOSH Male No  193  19 19 OBC-B  2  325.00  55.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001885230 SONALI  TARAFDAR Female No  210  20 20 OBC-B  4  316.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001876880 ABHISHEK KUMAR RAO Male No  221  21 21 OBC-B  7  308.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001306985 SHREYA  BARMAN Female No  9  1 1 SC  8  477.00  94.00  98.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001115572 DEBOJYOTI  SAHA Male No  10  2 2 SC  2  475.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000098904 LAKHI  SUNAR Female No  12  3 3 SC  3  473.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000405142 RUPSA  MONDAL Female No  29  4 4 SC  9  453.00  91.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000452848 JAYASHREE ROY 

CHOWDHURY

Female No  43  5 5 SC  10  443.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000915907 SUMONA  MALO Female No  47  6 6 SC  1  440.00  85.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000185875 PRALAY  BISWAS Male No  59  7 7 SC  10  428.00  80.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001731507 DEBMALYA  DAS Male No  61  8 8 SC  5  427.00  80.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001158105 ANIMESH  DHARA Male No  66  9 9 SC  18  425.00  74.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000134441 ANANYA  MONDAL Female No  67  10 10 SC  10  424.00  81.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000155689 ANUJA  HALDER Female No  70  11 11 SC  4  422.00  85.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000322471 TRISNA  HALDER Female No  78  12 12 SC  2  418.00  70.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001173011 ADITYA  NASKAR Male No  82  13 13 SC  10  416.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001521410 SHREYA  SARKAR Female No  83  14 14 SC  9  415.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000133916 PRIYANKA  BISWAS Female No  86  15 15 SC  1  415.00  76.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002164802 SADHANA  SINGHA Female No  88  16 16 SC  3  412.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000328748 TIYA  BALA Female No  94  17 17 SC  1  407.00  80.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002006476 PRAPTY  SARKAR Female No  96  18 18 SC  25  403.00  80.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001603281 PRODYUT  HALDER Male No  105  19 19 SC  4  398.00  72.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000664364 SUPRIYA  SINGHA Female No  111  20 20 SC  3  393.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000276209 DIP  SARDAR Male No  118  21 21 SC  8  386.00  74.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000751315 AKRITI  RAJAK Female No  121  22 22 SC  4  384.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001831584 MENKA  MALLICK Female No  122  23 23 SC  3  382.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000374488 BAISHALI  CHOWDHURY Female No  134  24 24 SC  11  375.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000455907 ABIR  DAS Male No  135  25 25 SC  6  374.00  78.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000481003 RAKHI  BISWAS Female No  144  26 26 SC  3  367.00  65.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001495884 SAYAN  GHORAI Male No  145  27 27 SC  3  366.00  73.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001098180 SOUMA  ROY Male No  150  28 28 SC  10  364.00  75.00  59.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002308833 MEGHA  DAS Female No  155  29 29 SC  3  361.00  70.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000394091 ANANYA  MONDAL Female No  176  30 30 SC  11  344.00  51.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002411410 SARBOJAYA  DAS Female No  180  31 31 SC  11  340.00  55.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002081473 SOUMYADEB  SARKAR Male No  184  32 32 SC  18  332.00  61.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000095608 RAMA  BISWAS Female No  186  33 33 SC  5  330.00  75.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000312113 RIYA  HALDER Female No  188  34 34 SC  1  328.00  61.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000119511 SUVODIP  SARDAR Male No  198  35 35 SC  5  320.00  53.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000175819 SUTRISHNA  SARKAR Female No  200  36 36 SC  17  319.00  64.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001101443 TRIYASHA  MONDAL Female No  211  37 37 SC  7  314.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000557173 CHANDRAYEE  MONDAL Female No  214  38 38 SC  7  313.00  50.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001552097 PRITISH  SARDAR Male No  217  39 39 SC  6  311.00  51.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000000297 PREMJIT  DAS Male No  232  40 40 SC  2  293.00  50.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000516749 DIPESH  DAS Male No  236  41 41 SC  1  292.00  55.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000260576 ANINDITA  DAS Female No  242  42 42 SC  12  276.00  50.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000300218 ANSH  CHOUDHARY Male No  244  43 43 SC  1  274.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000736182 AHELEE  SARKAR Female No  249  44 44 SC  7  270.00  44.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001456154 ANIRBAN  BISWAS Male No  252  45 45 SC  4  268.00  46.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000934017 DIPTI  MONDAL Female No  256  46 46 SC  16  262.00  44.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000218753 MOUPRIYA  BAUL Female No  259  47 47 SC  4  256.00  44.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000528341 ARGHYA  SAHA Male No  260  48 48 SC  2  255.00  45.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001779009 PIYOSH  SARKAR Male No  263  49 49 SC  4  254.00  40.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001901094 AJOY  BARUI Male No  264  50 50 SC  6  251.00  42.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001655270 GOURAB  ADHIKARI Male No  268  51 51 SC  4  228.00  45.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Political Science

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (Political Science)  

[10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Political Science)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: ST

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001390343 SUKUMAR  SAREN Male No  20  1 1 ST  2  463.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002381030 KRIPA  TAMANG Female No  37  2 2 ST  10  449.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000850356 ARJUN  MANDI Male No  63  3 3 ST  14  425.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001393631 HIRA  MURMU Female No  125  4 4 ST  2  381.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001185755 DIPAK  SOREN Male No  158  5 5 ST  12  359.00  60.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001378901 SIDHU  MADDI Male No  175  6 6 ST  10  344.00  57.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001027697 DIPANKAR  SING Male No  191  7 7 ST  2  327.00  48.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000635414 YARUSHA  GOLAY Female No  213  8 8 ST  3  313.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002341056 SANDIP  HEMBRAM Male No  234  9 9 ST  3  292.00  64.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001610394 TOMAL  BARUA Male No  235  10 10 ST  9  292.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001301458 SHIKHA  KUMARI Female No  269  11 11 ST  4  226.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000318812 HEMAL  HEMBRAM Male No  270  12 12 ST  2  223.00  45.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


